AVEDA

the art and science of pure flower and plant essence

INSTANT

EXFOLIATION

Perfecting Plant Peel™ provides the
benefits of a 30% glycolic peel without
the associated redness and irritation.

Make an appointment today.

AV EDA

the art and sc

CREATE
RADIANCE

tourmaline charged exfoliating cleanser
tourmaline charged protecting lotion SPF 15
tourmaline charged eye creme

tourmaline charged hydrating creme
tourmaline charged radiance fluid

tourmaline charged radiance masque

floweer and plan

$28
$30
$30
$32
$37
$26

AV EDA

the art and science of pure flower and plant essences

FEEL BALANCED

chakra™ balancing body mists

83% felt more balanced after
experiencing a Chakra™ aroma’. Pure
essential oils blended according to
Ayurveda—the ancient healing art of India.

chakra™ body mists, | - VII $30 each

*Based on a consumer perception study.



